The Team

Mr. Hasnain Dahodwala hasnain.dahodwala@sbp.org.pk
Mr. Haq Nawaz haq.nawaz@sbp.org.pk

Syed Jahangir Ali jahangir.ali@sbp.org.pk

Ms. Shahla Riaz shahla.riaz@sbp.org.pk

Mr. Hani Igbal hani.igbal@sbp.org.pk

Syed Nabeel Hassan nabeel.hasan@sbp.org.pk

Syed Muhammad Mehdi syed.mehdi@sbp.org.pk

Syed Muhammad Nouman Ubaid syed.nouman@sbp.org.pk

Ms. Zareen Fatima zareen.fatima@sbp.org.pk

The Team appreciates and expresses its gratitude for the significant support and guidance provided by the
Publications Review Committee of the Board, Managing Director, both Group Heads, Directors and officers
of SBP BSC as well as counterpart departments of SBP for their contribution.



